MISSING INFORMATION ON THE NATIONAL MATCH

ENGLAND
1864 Names and initials of Reserves
1865 Names and initials of Reserves
1867 Initials for Lt Waterman - 19th W Yorks
1872 Initials for Pte Barnes - Reserve
1874 Names and initials of Reserves
1875 Names and initials of Reserves

Initials of CSgt Goddard - 36th West York or 19th West York or
even 4th Art York - he is mentioned as all three?

1881 Initials of Capt Godsal - selected but did not shoot

1886 Initials of Capt Young - Helper from Oldham

1898 Names and Initials of Reserves

1955 Name of unknown person (a reserve) as shown in team photo

31 August 2015 xiii Missing Information



1865
1867

1868

1869

1870
1871

1872
1874
1875
1876
1877
1878

1880
1881

1882

1883

1884
1885

1886

1887

1888

31 August 2015

IRELAND

Initials of Pte O'Reilly - 5th Wilts

Name and Initials of Adjutant
Initials of Pte Furney - London Irish - Reserve

Names and initials of Reserves

Initials of Cpl O'Reilly - 5th Wilts (see 1865),
Initials of Cpl Kain - 7th Stirling
Initials of Reserves

Rank and Initials of McFoy - 1st Lanark (Reserve) and Reserves
Initials of Cpl O'Reilly - 4th Wilts (see 1865, 1869)

Initials of Sgt McGravy - 13th Durham

Initials of Reserves

Names and initials of Reserves

Names and initials of Reserves

Names and initials of Reserves

Names and initials of Reserves

Initials of Sgt O'Connor - 64th Lancashire (Reserve)

Initials of Pte Reichel - Oxford University
Initials of Pte Congreve (Reserve)

Names and initials of Reserves

Initials of Sgt McClay
Names and initials of Reserves

Name and Initials of Adjutant
Initials of Pte McGrath - ?

Name and initials of Adjutant and Reserves
Initials of Pte Smyth - 10th Lancashire
Initials of Pte McClay see also 1881

Name and Initials of Adjutant

Name and Initials of Adjutant
Names and initials of Reserves
Initials of Pte Fitzgerald - 9th Lancashire

Name and Initials of Adjutant

Names and initials of Reserves

Initials of Cpl Eaton - 1st Lanark

Initials of Pte McLauren - 1st Linlithgow
Initials of Pte McMunn - 1st Renfrew

Name and initials of Adjutant
Names and initials of Reserves
Initials of Sgt Eaton - 1st Lanark (see 1886)

Name and Initials of Adjutant

Names and initials of Reserves
Initials of Sgt Eaton (see 1886/1887)

xiv Missing Information



1889

1890

1891

1892
1894
1895
1896
1898
1899
1900
1901-07
1908
1909-14
1909-11
1920-39
1946-47
1948
1950
1951-54
1955
1956-58
1959
1960-93
1994-95

31 August 2015

Name and Initials of Adjutant
Initials of Pte McClay see also 1881 and 1883

Name and Initials of Adjutant

Names and initials of Reserves

Initials of Sgt Walshe - Bedford Engineers
Name and Initials of Adjutant

Names and initials of Reserves

Initials of Cpl Harvey - 1st LVRE (Lanarkshire )
Initials of Volunteers Royal Engineers)
Name and Initials of Adjutant

Names and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
Names and initials of Reserves

Names and initials of Reserves

Names and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
Names and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
Names and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
Name and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
Name and Initials of Reserves

Name and Initials of Reserves

Name and initials of Adjutant

Names and Initials of Reserves

Names and Initials of Reserves

Name and initials and scores of whole team
Name and initials and scores of whole team
Names and Initials of Reserves and Coaches
Name and Initials of Reserves and Coaches
Names and Initials of Reserves and Coaches
Initials of Hamill a coach

Names and Initials of Reserves and Coaches

Names and Initials of Reserves

XV

Missing Information



1864
1865
1866
1867
1868
1869
1871
1873
1883

1888
1889

1890
1891

1892

1893

1894
1895
1896

1901
1902
1904
1906
1908

1909-12
1914
1920

31 August 2015

SCOTLAND

Name and initials of Adjutant and Reserves
Names and initials of Adjutant and Reserves
Names and initials of Reserves

Names and initials of Reserves

Name and initials of Adjutant

Name and initials of Adjutant and Reserves
Name and initials of Adjutant

Name and initials of Adjutant

Initials of Sgt Darlington - Reserve

Initials of Pte Masson - Reserve

Initials of Lcpl Scot - Reserve

Names and intials of Reserves

Initials of Sgt Fife - Reserve
Initials of CSgt Murchie - Reserve

Initials of CSgt Henderson - Reserve
Initials of Cpl Cox - Reserve

Initials of Cpl Collie - Reserve
Initials of Sgt Murray - Reserve
Initials of Capt Gibson - Coach
Initials of Sgt Tweedie - Reserve
Initials of Pte McRobbie - Reserve

Initials of Cpl Duncan - Reserve
Initials of Cpl Taylor - Reserve

Initials of Sgt McConechie - Reserve
Initials of Cpl Taylor - Reserve

Initials of CSgt Orr - Reserve
Initials of Capt Early - Reserve

Initials of Capt Galbraith - Reserve
Names and initials of Reserves
Names and Initials of Reserves
Names and Initials of Reserves

Initials of Sgt Briggs - Reserve
Initials of Sgt McIntosh - Reserve

Names and Initials of Reserves
Names and Initials of Reserves

Names and Initials of Reserves

Xvi

Missing Information



1935
1936
1939
1946
1948
1951
1953
1955
1957
1958
1961
1964
1965
1967
1969
1970
1971-73
1972
1974
1975
1976
1978
1979-80
1981
1983
1984
1985
1987
1988

31 August 2015

Names and Initials of Reserves

Names and Initials of Reserves

Names and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
Name and initials of Reserves and Coaches
Names and Initials of Reserves

Names and Initials of Reserves

Names and Initials of Reserves and Coaches
Names and Initials of Reserves

Names and Initials of Reserves

Name and initials of Adjutant

Name and initials of Adjutant

Name and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
Names and Initials of Reserves

Names and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
Names and initials of Reserves

Names and initials of Coaches

Names and initials of Reserves

Names and initials of Coaches

Names and initials of Adjutant and Reserves
Names and initials of Adjutant and Coaches
Names and initials of Adjutant and Reserves
Names and initials of Adjutant and Reserves
Names and initials of Reserves

Names and initials of Adjutant and Reserves
Names and Initials of Reserves

Names and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
Names and initials of Reserves

Names and Initials of Reserves

Names and initials of Adjutant and Reserves

Xvii

Missing Information



1883
1885

1887
1888
1889
1890
1891

1892-93
1894
1896
1898-1901
1901
1902-08
1906
1909
1910-14
1921-28
1930
1937-39
1947
1948
1950
1951-90
1991-93

1994-95

31 August 2015

WALES

Names and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves

Names and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
Initials of Cpl Griffiths - 17th Lancashire

Name and initials of Reserves

Name and initials of Reserves

Name and Initials of Adjutant and CSgt Richards
Names and initials of Reserves

Name and Initials of Adjutant
Initials of Sgt Scudamore -1st VB SW Bdrs

Names and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
Name and Initials of Adjutant

Name and Initials of Adjutant

Name and Initials of Adjutant

Name and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
Name and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
Team names and scores awaited

Name and Initials of Adjutant

Name and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
Name and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
Name and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves

Name and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves

- Reserve

Name and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves and Coaches

Names and initials and scores for whole team

Names and initials and scores for whole team

Name and Initials of Adjutant, Coaches and Reserves

Names and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves

Names and Initials of Reserves

xviii

Missing Information



