MISSING INFORMATION ON THE NATIONAL MATCH

ENGLAND

1864	Names and initials of Reserves
1865	Names and initials of Reserves
1867	Initials for Lt Waterman - 19th W Yorks
1872	Initials for Pte Barnes - Reserve
1874	Names and initials of Reserves
1875	Names and initials of Reserves
	Initials of CSgt Goddard - 36th West York or 19th West York or even 4th Art York - he is mentioned as all three?
1881	Initials of Capt Godsal - selected but did not shoot
1886	Initials of Capt Young - Helper from Oldham
1898	Names and Initials of Reserves
1955	Name of unknown person (a reserve) as shown in team photo

IRELAND

1865	Initials of Pte O'Reilly - 5th Wilts
1867	Name and Initials of Adjutant Initials of Pte Furney - London Irish - Reserve
1868	Names and initials of Reserves
1869	Initials of Cpl O'Reilly - 5th Wilts (see 1865), Initials of Cpl Kain - 7th Stirling Initials of Reserves
1870	Rank and Initials of McFoy - 1st Lanark (Reserve) and Reserves
1871	Initials of Cpl O'Reilly - 4th Wilts (see 1865, 1869) Initials of Sgt McGravy - 13th Durham Initials of Reserves
1872	Names and initials of Reserves
1874	Names and initials of Reserves
1875	Names and initials of Reserves
1876	Names and initials of Reserves
1877	Initials of Sgt O'Connor - 64th Lancashire (Reserve)
1878	Initials of Pte Reichel - Oxford University Initials of Pte Congreve (Reserve)
1880	Names and initials of Reserves
1881	Initials of Sgt McClay Names and initials of Reserves
1882	Name and Initials of Adjutant Initials of Pte McGrath - ?
1883	Name and initials of Adjutant and Reserves Initials of Pte Smyth - 10th Lancashire Initials of Pte McClay see also 1881
1884	Name and Initials of Adjutant
1885	Name and Initials of Adjutant Names and initials of Reserves Initials of Pte Fitzgerald - 9th Lancashire
1886	Name and Initials of Adjutant Names and initials of Reserves Initials of Cpl Eaton - 1st Lanark Initials of Pte McLauren - 1st Linlithgow Initials of Pte McMunn - 1st Renfrew
1887	Name and initials of Adjutant Names and initials of Reserves Initials of Sgt Eaton - 1st Lanark (see 1886)
1888	Name and Initials of Adjutant Names and initials of Reserves Initials of Sgt Eaton (see 1886/1887)

1889	Name and Initials of Adjutant Initials of Pte McClay see also 1881 and 1883
1890	Name and Initials of Adjutant Names and initials of Reserves Initials of Sgt Walshe - Bedford Engineers
1891	Name and Initials of Adjutant Names and initials of Reserves Initials of Cpl Harvey - 1st LVRE (Lanarkshire Initials of Volunteers Royal Engineers)
1892	Name and Initials of Adjutant
1894	Names and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1895	Names and initials of Reserves
1896	Names and initials of Reserves
1898	Names and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1899	Names and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1900	Names and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1901-07	Name and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1908	Name and Initials of Reserves
1909-14	Name and Initials of Reserves
1909-11	Name and initials of Adjutant
1920-39	Names and Initials of Reserves
1946-47	Names and Initials of Reserves
1948	Name and initials and scores of whole team
1950	Name and initials and scores of whole team
1951-54	Names and Initials of Reserves and Coaches
1955	Name and Initials of Reserves and Coaches
1956-58	Names and Initials of Reserves and Coaches
1959	Initials of Hamill a coach
1960-93	Names and Initials of Reserves and Coaches
1994-95	Names and Initials of Reserves

)

SCOTLAND

1864	Name and initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1865	Names and initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1866	Names and initials of Reserves
1867	Names and initials of Reserves
1868	Name and initials of Adjutant
1869	Name and initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1871	Name and initials of Adjutant
1873	Name and initials of Adjutant
1883	Initials of Sgt Darlington - Reserve Initials of Pte Masson - Reserve Initials of Lcpl Scot - Reserve
1888	Names and intials of Reserves
1889	Initials of Sgt Fife - Reserve Initials of CSgt Murchie - Reserve
1890	Initials of CSgt Henderson - Reserve
1891	Initials of Cpl Cox - Reserve Initials of Cpl Collie - Reserve Initials of Sgt Murray - Reserve
1892	Initials of Capt Gibson - Coach Initials of Sgt Tweedie - Reserve Initials of Pte McRobbie - Reserve
1893	Initials of Cpl Duncan - Reserve Initials of Cpl Taylor - Reserve
1894	Initials of Sgt McConechie - Reserve
1895	Initials of Cpl Taylor - Reserve
1896	Initials of CSgt Orr - Reserve Initials of Capt Early - Reserve
1901	Initials of Capt Galbraith - Reserve
1902	Names and initials of Reserves
1904	Names and Initials of Reserves
1906	Names and Initials of Reserves
1908	Initials of Sgt Briggs - Reserve Initials of Sgt McIntosh - Reserve
1909-12	Names and Initials of Reserves
1914	Names and Initials of Reserves
1920	Names and Initials of Reserves

1935	Names and Initials of Reserves
1936	Names and Initials of Reserves
1939	Names and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1946	Name and initials of Reserves and Coaches
1948	Names and Initials of Reserves
1951	Names and Initials of Reserves
1953	Names and Initials of Reserves and Coaches
1955	Names and Initials of Reserves
1957	Names and Initials of Reserves
1958	Name and initials of Adjutant
1961	Name and initials of Adjutant
1964	Name and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1965	Names and Initials of Reserves
1967	Names and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1969	Names and initials of Reserves
1970	Names and initials of Coaches
1971-73	Names and initials of Reserves
1972	Names and initials of Coaches
1974	Names and initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1975	Names and initials of Adjutant and Coaches
1976	Names and initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1978	Names and initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1979-80	Names and initials of Reserves
1981	Names and initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1983	Names and Initials of Reserves
1984	Names and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1985	Names and initials of Reserves
1987	Names and Initials of Reserves
1988	Names and initials of Adjutant and Reserves

WALES

1883	Names and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1885	Names and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves Initials of Cpl Griffiths - 17th Lancashire
1887	Name and initials of Reserves
1888	Name and initials of Reserves
1889	Name and Initials of Adjutant and CSgt Richards - Reserve
1890	Names and initials of Reserves
1891	Name and Initials of Adjutant Initials of Sgt Scudamore -1st VB SW Bdrs
1892-93	Names and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1894	Name and Initials of Adjutant
1896	Name and Initials of Adjutant
1898-1901	Name and Initials of Adjutant
1901	Name and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1902-08	Name and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1906	Team names and scores awaited
1909	Name and Initials of Adjutant
1910-14	Name and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1921-28	Name and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1930	Name and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1937-39	Name and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1947	Name and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves and Coaches
1948	Names and initials and scores for whole team
1950	Names and initials and scores for whole team
1951-90	Name and Initials of Adjutant, Coaches and Reserves
1991-93	Names and Initials of Adjutant and Reserves
1994-95	Names and Initials of Reserves